FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99

11/ 01 MRD

11-17-1998

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

11-12-98

100901089

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
New	Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # 100753054 Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Herger Merger Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 5 31 98 Change of Name Other		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of any proving parties attached		
Name Sani-Tech, Inc.	Execution Date Month Day Year 5 31 98		
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association		
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Wisconsin		
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Nalge Process Technolo	gies Group, Inc.		
DBA/AKA/TA			
Address (line 1) 460 Milltown Road			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Bridgewater	New Jersey 08807		
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza 6/1998 SBURNS 00000110 500300 1781419 FOR FC: 481 40.00 CH FC: 482 150.00 CH	R OFFICE USE ONLY		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 1814 FRAME: 0395

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving	Party only.	
Name			
Address w			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (414) 274-6603			
Name	Kelly C. Scott, Esq.		
Address (line 1)	Sybron International Corporation	W	
Address (line 2)	411 East Wisconsin Avenue		
Address (line 3)	Suite 2400		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	# 1	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Tra	demark Application Number(s) Registration		
L		60 [1881835]	
	1836782 19515	73 1169261	
	1951574		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 7			
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 190.00			
	of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account XX		
(Enter for	payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)	:00200	
	Deposit Account Number: # 5	00300	
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Ye	s No X	
Statement and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
V ~ 1 1 ***	C Scott Esq. 366 (hart	11/9/02	
	e of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed	
1441114	out organis / Organis	Pate Jigiteu	

TRADEMARK REEL: 1814 FRAME: 0396 Em 32 (7/96)

OFI, CCS/Corp - Printed on Recycled Paper -

United States of America

State of Wisconsin

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

To All to Whom These Present Shall Come, Greeting:

I, RICHARD L. DEAN, Secretary, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that an Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of

SANI-TECH, INC.

was filed with this Department on $\ _{\rm MAY}\ 31,\ 1998$, changing the name of said corporation to the present name of

NALGE PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, INC.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on OCTOBER 28, 1998.

> Richard L. Dean, Secretary Department of Financial Institutions

BY: Patricia When

RECORDED: 11/12/1998

Effective July 1, 1996, the Department of Financial Institutions assumed the functions previously performed by the Corporations Division of the Secretary of State and is the successor custodian of corporate records formerly held by the Secretary of State.

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 1814 FRAME: 0397**